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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (Bar size 629)

GLAZEDISPF EDIDONUTE

Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) | Per 31g Bite
Energy 1501 kJ 930 kJ 465 kJ
359 kcal 223 kcal 111 kcal
Fat 139 81g 4.09
of which Saturates 8.0g 5.0g 2.5g
Carbohydrate 31g 199 9.7g
of which Sugars 5.0g 319 1.6g
Fibre 12.2g 7.69 3.8¢g
Protein 33¢g 209 10.2g
Salt 0.67g 0.41g 0.21g
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PRODUCT CODES
P3088 Glazed Splinkled Donut Flavoured Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5060318692262 Outer EAN Barcode: 5060318692279

INGREDIENTS

Protein Blend (39%)[Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya
Lecithin), Collagen (Bovine Hydrolysed)] Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Caramel
Flavour Coating With Sweeteners (11%)[Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Sustainable Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk),
Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural
Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)], Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol),
Vegetable Fat (Shea), Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Carmine), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty
acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Sugar Strands (2%) [Sugar,
Coconut Oil, Beetroot Concentrate, Water, Glucose Syrup, Colour (Paprika Extract), Colours (Anthocyanin,
Curcumin), Glazing Agent (Beeswax)], Natural Flavouring, Colours (Plain Caramel), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin),
Sea Salt, Antioxidant (Vitamin E).

ALLERGEN

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

Units Per Case Units Per Pallet

12 432 36 5616 13

Units Per Layer | Cases Per Layer Layers Per Pallet




